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State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery of the Orders of
Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

17 August 2007

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 11 October 2006
Sir Norman BETTISON, QPM
Sir Roger CUNNINGHAM, CBE

Tuesday, 14 November 2006
Professor Sir Roy ANDERSON
Sir Donald CRUICKSHANK
Sir Tim HUNT

Thursday, 23 November 2006
Sir David RICHARDS
Sir Peter SIMPSON

Wednesday, 29 November 2006
Professor Sir Albert AYNSLEY-GREEN
Sir Stelios HAJI-IOANNOU
Sir Graeme WHITCHURCH, OBE

Wednesday, 6 December 2006
Sir Michael AARONSON, CBE
Sir James CROSBY
Sir Kenneth KNIGHT, CBE, QFSM, DL

Tuesday, 12 December 2006
Sir Philip GREEN
Sir John SUNDERLAND
Sir Charles CORNELIUS-WHEELER, CMG

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 17 June
2006)

Friday, 9 February 2007
Sir Philip HAMPTON
Sir Stephen OLIVER, QC

Tuesday, 13 February 2007
Sir Geoffrey BINDMAN
Professor Sir Malcolm GREEN

Wednesday, 21 February 2007
Sir Desmond DE SILVA, QC
Sir Michael RAKE

Wednesday, 28 February 2007
Sir David BREWER, CMG, JP
Sir Kenneth MACDONALD, QC


